10.

11.

15.

19.

20.

21.

22.

25.

27.

28.

31.

33.

34.

37.

39.

46.

47.

APT. WAHYU YULIANA SOLIKAH, .M.FarmO - Portal Dosen Alma Ata

Kamis, 11 Juli
2024

Selasa, 9 Juli
2024

Selasa, 9 Juli
2024

Kamis, 4 Juli
2024

Selasa, 2 Juli
2024

Selasa, 2 Juli
2024

Kamis, 27 Juni
2024

Kamis, 27 Juni
2024

Rabu, 26 Juni
2024

Selasa, 25 Juni
2024

Selasa, 25 Juni
2024

Kamis, 20 Juni
2024

Kamis, 13 Juni
2024

Selasa, 11 Juni
2024

Selasa, 11 Juni
2024

Selasa, 4 Juni
2024

Jumat, 31 Mei
2024

Rabu, 29 Mei
2024

Selasa, 28 Mei
2024

Jumat, 24 Mei
2024

Rabu, 22 Mei
2024

Selasa, 21 Mei
2024

Jumat, 17 Mei
2024

Rabu, 15 Mei
2024

Jumat, 15
Maret 2024

Jumat, 15

Jam

13:00 -
14:40

08:45 -
10:25

07:00 -
08:40

13:00 -
14:40

08:45 -
10:25

07:00 -
08:40

10:30 -
12:10

13:00 -
14:40

14:45 -
16:25

08:45 -
10:25

07:00 -
08:40

13:00 -
14:40

13:00 -
14:40

08:45 -
10:25

07:00 -
08:40

07:00 -
08:40

08:45 -
10:25

07:00 -
08:40

07:00 -
08:40

08:45 -
10:25

07:00 -
08:40

07:00 -
08:40

08:45 -
10:25

07:00 -
08:40

08:45 -
10:25

10:30 -

Mata Kuliah

KIMIA
ORGANIK III

KIMIA
ORGANIK III

KIMIA
ORGANIK Il

KIMIA
ORGANIKIII

KIMIA
ORGANIK III

KIMIA
ORGANIK Il

KIMIA
ORGANIK III

KIMIA
ORGANIK III

KIMIA
ORGANIK Il

KIMIA
ORGANIKIII

KIMIA
ORGANIK III

KIMIA
ORGANIK Il

KIMIA
ORGANIKIII

KIMIA
ORGANIK III

KIMIA
ORGANIK Il

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA

Program
Studi

S1 -
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1-
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1-

Smt SKS
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
04 2
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3

Elearning 1
Elearning 2
Elearning 2
MAM 103

AM 301

MAM 101
Elearning 1
Elearning 1
Elearning 1
AM 301

MAM 403
MAM 401
MAM 401
MAM 403
MAM 403
MAM 408
Elearning 1
MAM 402
MAM 407
THEATER KH.
ABDULLAH MASDUKI
MAM 402
MAM 403
Manhattan Squer 202
MAM 402

AM 305

AM 305

data not
found

data not
found

data not
found

data not
found

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

data not
found

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

data not
found

data not
found

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

data not
found

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat



49.

54,

55.

57.

60.

61.

65.

Maret 2024

Rabu, 13 Maret
2024

Jumat, 8 Maret
2024

Jumat, 8 Maret
2024

Rabu, 6 Maret
2024

Jumat, 1 Maret
2024

Jumat, 1 Maret
2024

Rabu, 28
Februari 2024

Jam

12:10
07:00 -
08:40
08:45 -
10:25
10:30 -
12:10
07:00 -
08:40
08:45 -
10:25
10:30 -
12:10
07:00 -
08:40

Mata Kuliah

ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

KIMIA
ORGANIK

Program
Studi

FARMASI
Sl -
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
S1-
FARMASI
Sl -
FARMASI

Smt SKS

02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3
02 3

MAM 402

AM 305

AM 305

MAM 402

AM 305

AM 305

MAM 402

waktu
Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu
Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu

Tepat
waktu
Tepat
waktu



